hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

OOk WNRE

OCoNOOULEWN K

Uitslag sluitingsmeeting Aalst 21-09-2013

2934
2935
1375
2915
2919
2813

2380
644

2106
1374
1179
3094
2090
2333
2101
2276
1142
3461
2500
2272
9900
1177
2737
3093
1373
1372
1371

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

OooNOOULE WNR

8064
7439
8063
8605
8614
8721
8604
7520
7519
8148
8611
8612

Ben Dames Uur=14:33

Segers Laura
Segers Sofie
Baert Anais
Lagaeysse Miek
Cardon Elien
Bostyn Kato

Ben Heren Uur=14:51

Anthonissen Alexander
Delvin Thibaut

Stas Jacob

Hendrickx Niels
Bostyn Daan

Barbio Matisse
Vandecasteele Jens
Anthonissen Daniel
Bambole Mbenga Alvin
Van Den Bossche Senne
Larmuseau Jonas

Van Steenberghe Xander
Moerenhout Oskaar
Mertens Toon

D'Haese Yilco
Cockheyt Joeri
Toussaint Lasse
Barbio Alexander
Hendrickx Arne

De Vuyst Niels

Bogman Nicolas

Min Heren Uur=15:03

Wauters Laurens
Besme Cyprien
Wauters Guillaume
Poppe Toon

Segers Daniel
Lootens Maarten
De Waegeneer Thomas
Bracke Toufan
Ceuppens Hugo
Opdorp Victor
Nuyts Shane
Redant Ruben

EA
EA
LAT
RIEM
VITA
RIEM

KAPE
usBw
EA
GRIM
RIEM
RCG
EA
KAPE
EA
VITA
ACG
VITA
EA
LOND
EA
RIEM
EA
RCG
GRIM
GRIM
GRIM

KAAG
CABW
KAAG
EA
EA
VITA
EA
RCB
RCB
GRIM
EA
EA

18.33m
15.84m
15.42m
15.25m
10.80m
8.04m

.85m
.76m
.52m
.48m
.44m
.40m
.36m
.25m
.19m
.18m
.17m
.07m
.02m
.99m
.92m
.84m
.69m
.63m
.55m
.41m
.30m

NRNNNNNNMNNWWWWWWWwwwwww

10.79m
10.10m
10.06m
.16m
.21m
.03m
.03m
.66m
.48m
.18m
.03m
.98m

UO O OO N0 WO

06
04
05
04
06
06

04
00
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
06

00
04
04
06
06

06

00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01



60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

1 4499
2 4954
3 4141
4 4173

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:?2

1 3194
2 4703
3 4000
4 4149

150m horden 0,762m
Reeks:1

1 7212
2 8614
3 7195
4 7520

150m horden 0,762m
Reeks:1

1 7207
2 6835
3 6963
4 7634
5 6841

150m horden 0,762m
Reeks:?2

1 7632

2 8014

3 7509

4 6927
polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

1 7823

2 7933

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

2915
2935

1
2
3 2934
4 1375
5 2919
6 2813

Pup Dames Uur=15:46

De Bock Lisa
Silverans Jane
Lingier Trui
Jolie Charlotte

Pup Dames Uur=15:46

Mostosi Ornella

Moens Joyce

Danneel Elisa

Van Laethem Charlotte

Min Heren Uur=15:47

Carmoy Thomas
Segers Daniel
Mazebo Simon
Bracke Toufan

Min Dames Uur=15:48

May Liesbeth
Spiessens Jana
Jolie Karen
Wambacq Doris

De Saedeleir Elfie

Min Dames Uur=15:48

Verdegem Reine
De Winter Freya
D'hoe Jelske
Buelens Jill

Min Dames Uur=16:04

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene
Damman Axelle

Ben Dames Uur=16:28

Lagaeysse Miek
Segers Sofie
Segers Laura
Baert Anais
Cardon Elien
Bostyn Kato

RIEM
EA
HCO
RIEM

CABW
LEBB
HCO
HCO

CRAC
EA
ATH
RCB

LOND
SPBO
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

RIEM
VITA
VITA
GRIM

DAC
HAC

RIEM
EA
EA
LAT
VITA
RIEM

13.
13.
14,
14.

12.
12.
12.
12.

21.
23.
23.

24

24,
25.
26.
27.
30.

22

23.
23.
27.

04
34
03
27

08
52
75
91

56
12
81
.54

95

29
99
41

.92
40
88
28

.47m

2.12m

ENE- O, NG, 0, o))

.57m
.91m
.90m
.79m
.63m
.02m

02
03
03
03

00
03
03

00
01
00
00

00

00
01
01

01
00
00
01

00
00

04
04
06
05
06
06



hoogspringen
Reeks:1

HHOOUTUTUTA WN -

0
1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

OOoONOUANNRE

=
N O

60 meter
Reeks:1

Ok WN R

60 meter
Reeks:2

Ok WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:3

UubWNR

7212
8170
8429
7195
8977
8431
7520
7519
8164
8624
8001

4952
5081
5675
6854
6349
5249
4166
5746
4395
4989
5891
3923

4951
4432
5066
4086
9902
4643

4000
5678
4954
5094
4173
4792

4141
5070
4793
5093
4718

Min Heren Uur=16:35

Carmoy Thomas
Ugwu Mathew

Baert Warre
Mazebo Simon

De Bundel Ciel
Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Bracke Toufan
Ceuppens Hugo
Lievens Mathias
Van Bossuyt Jordi
Larmuseau Michiel

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

Larmuseau Pieterjan
Lagaeysse Wout
Robberecht Stan
Ledegen Siebe
Schokkaert Arnout
Van Herrewege Thimon
MINON NICOLAS
Coppieters Kobe
Minon Maxime

De Saedeleir Lander
Tuyls Storm

Dethier Romain

Pup Dames  Uur=16:48

Binst Louise
Van Hyfte Amber
Bonne Norah

De Smedt Jits
Snauwaert Jille
Geeroms Noa

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

Danneel Elisa
Frere Elise
Silverans Jane
Le Clerq Indy
Jolie Charlotte
Hoofteer Aline

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

Lingier Trui
Vaes Fran
Hoofteer Elise
Le Clerq Chiara
Perdaens Jill

CRAC
HCO
LAT
ATH
RIEM
ZA
RCB
RCB
HCO
EA
ACG

ACG
RIEM
HAMM
EA
VITA
RIEM
CRAC
EA
CRAC
RIEM
ACW
CRAC

EA
RIEM
VITA
LAT
EA
EA

HCO
ACG

LYRA
RIEM
ACDL

HCO
EA
ACDL
LYRA
LAT

RPHRERRERRPERRPRRRPB

RPRRRRPRHRERRERRE PR

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

.61m
.58m
.52m
.40m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.05m

.33m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.05m

93

13
57
75
09

01
10
27
33
38
74

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01

02
02
02
03
02
02
00
02
00
03
02
00

02
02
03
02
00

03
03

02
03
03

03
03
03
02
03



60 meter
Reeks: 4

OOk WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:1

NOoOOUphWNPRE

60 meter
Reeks:2

NOoOoOUkrWNBE

60 meter
Reeks:3

NoOoOUupk,WN PR

80 meter
Reeks:1

NOoOoOUuk,WNBE

80 meter
Reeks:2

A WN -

4246
4031
4499
4149
4703
4190

6286
5755
5403
4395
4989
6419
9903

5751
5081
5595
6349
3923
4166
9901

4993
5763
4952
6095
5249
5891
6854

6963
6934
7817
7128
7518
7414
7814

7515
7632
7509
6927

Pup Da

Lagast Ester
Smet Emma

De Bock Lisa
Van Laethem Ch
Moens Joyce
Dierickx Fran

Pup He

Goubert Jules
Verhoye Wout
Lecoutere Jan
Minon Maxime
De Saedeleir L
Tielemans Jens
Nahishakiye Da

Pup Heren Uu

De Rijcke Joha
Lagaeysse Wout
Robijns Flor

Schokkaert Arn
Dethier Romain
MINON NICOLAS

Van Den Broeck

Pup Heren

Van Herreweghe
Binst Julien
Larmuseau Piet
Verriest Noah

mes Uur=16:48

arlotte

ren Uur=16:49

ander
niel
r=16:49

nnes

out

Bert
Uur=16:49
Thomas

erjan

Van Herrewege Thimon

Tuyls Storm
Ledegen Siebe

Min Dames

Jolie Karen
Hals Emma

Leus Lieselott
Buys Fien

Milo Caro

Van Cutsem Amb
Steurbaut Joke

Min Dames

Lasser Elise
Verdegem Reine
D'hoe Jelske
Buelens Jill

Uur=16:49

e

er

Uur=16:49

KAAG
ACW
RIEM
HCO
LEBB
LAT

EA
EA
LEBB
CRAC
RIEM
GRIM
EA

EA

RIEM
LEBB
VITA
CRAC
CRAC
EA

RIEM
EA
ACG
EA
RIEM
ACW
EA

RIEM
LAT
EA
ACDL
VITA
EA
EA

VITA
RIEM
VITA
GRIM

[{e e (o e (e No)

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
10

O W OOV o

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.

11

.07
.26
.32
.51
.53
.68

52
57
80
.19
.25
.30
.43

.75
.93
.05
.07
.22
.23
.27

05

44
48
58
63
97

06
13
32
.91

02
02
02
02
03
02

03

03
00
03
03
00

03
02
03

00
00
00

02
02
02
02
02
02
03

00

00
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01



80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

60 meter

Reeks:2

60 meter

Reeks:1

ok WNRE ok WNRE oOuUuph WNRE Nou s, WwWNRE S WN =

Ok WNRE

7555
8014
7933
6471

7520
8721
8978
8613
9046
8612
8148

8977
8263
8614
8063
7519
8096

911

2935
2934
1626
1628
2813

1049
1001
1000
2915
912
859

2104
2101
2106
9900
2737
3687

Min Dames Uur=16:49
Kegels Margot
De Winter Freya
Damman Axelle
Franc Wendy
Min Heren Uur=16:50
Bracke Toufan
Lootens Maarten
De Bundel Ibe
Junius Yoshi
De Maere Lars
Redant Ruben
Opdorp Victor
Min Heren Uur=16:50
De Bundel Ciel
Lagast Karel
Segers Daniel
Wauters Guillaume
Ceuppens Hugo
De Smedt Yannis
Ben Dames Uur=16:50
De Backer Hanne
Segers Sofie
Segers Laura
Christiaens Lynn
Moerenhout Floore
Bostyn Kato
Ben Dames Uur=16:50
Van Hoydonck Evy
Kluskens Elena
Kluskens Jana
Lagaeysse Miek
De Backer Liza
Daelman Demi
Ben Heren Uur=16:50
Broeckaert Cedric
Bambole Mbenga Alvin
Stas Jacob
D'Haese Yilco

Toussaint Lasse
Vanhaelewijck Achilles

GRIM
VITA
HAC

ACLE

RCB
VITA
RIEM
EA
EA
EA
GRIM

RIEM
KAAG
EA
KAAG
RCB
LAT

ACG
EA
EA
EA
EA
RIEM

GRIM
LAT
LAT
RIEM
ACG
LAT

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LEBB

11.
11.
11.
12.

11.
11.
12.
12.
.90
14.
15.

12

11

13
26
54
28

79
92
16
31

10
01

.13
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

27
33
64
83

9.92

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.

31
77
24
56
03

9.36
9.56
9.75
9.85
9.89

10.

44

9.70
9.81

10.
11.
12.
13.

39
05
31
36

01
00
00
00

00
00
00

01
01
01

00
00
01
00
00

04
04
06
04
04
06

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
00
04
06



60 meter

Reeks:2
1 1142
2 2500
3 1373
4 1371
5 2735
6 4072

60 meter

Reeks:3
1 1374
2 3094
3 2272
4 1177
5 3093
6 1372

60 meter

Reeks:4
1 1179
2 2380
3 2276
4 2090
5 3461
6 2333

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 2380
2 2104
3 2101
4 2333
5 2737
6 1374
7 3461
8 1177
9 2276
10 3094
11 2106
12 1179
13 2272
14 1142
15 1373
16 2090
17 2500
18 3093
19 1372
300 meter
Reeks:1
7933
6934

7817
7634
7814

UubWNR

Ben Heren Uur=16:50

Larmuseau Jonas
Moerenhout Oskaar
Hendrickx Arne
Bogman Nicolas
Callebaut Arne
Robberechts Zyon

Ben Heren Uur=16:50

Hendrickx Niels
Barbio Matisse
Mertens Toon
Cockheyt Joeri
Barbio Alexander
De Vuyst Niels

Ben Heren Uur=16:50

Bostyn Daan
Anthonissen Alexander
Van Den Bossche Senne
Vandecasteele Jens

Van Steenberghe Xander
Anthonissen Daniel

Ben Heren Uur=17:05

Anthonissen Alexander
Broeckaert Cedric
Bambole Mbenga Alvin
Anthonissen Daniel
Toussaint Lasse
Hendrickx Niels

Van Steenberghe Xander
Cockheyt Joeri

Van Den Bossche Senne
Barbio Matisse

Stas Jacob

Bostyn Daan

Mertens Toon
Larmuseau Jonas
Hendrickx Arne
Vandecasteele Jens
Moerenhout Oskaar
Barbio Alexander

De Vuyst Niels

Min Dames Uur=17:10

Damman Axelle
Hals Emma

Leus Lieselotte
Wambacq Doris
Steurbaut Joke

ACG
EA
GRIM
GRIM
EA
GRIM

GRIM
RCG
LOND
RIEM
RCG
GRIM

RIEM
KAPE
VITA
EA

VITA
KAPE

KAPE
EA
EA
KAPE
EA
GRIM
VITA
RIEM
VITA
RCG
EA
RIEM
LOND
ACG
GRIM
EA
EA
RCG
GRIM

HAC
LAT
EA
RIEM
EA

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

11

10.
10.

11

11.
11.
12.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10

11.87m
.98m
.69m
.33m
.28m
.13m
.95m
.83m
.78m
.44m
.34m
.14m
.93m
.80m
.28m
.82m
.78m
.13m
.82m

WhArPRARPUUTUOOOOOONNNNO

46
49
51
56
57

48
75
50
57
62
.63

20
32
.23
30
54
43

65
68
86
.12
.23
.35

.41
.43
.24
.12
.52

05
06
06
06

00

04
05
05
04
06
06

04
04
05
04
05
05

04
04
04
05
04
04
05

05
05
04
04
05

06
04
06
06
06

00
00

01
01



300 meter
Reeks:2

U WNPR

300 meter
Reeks:3

OOk WNRE

300 meter
Reeks:1

U WNR

300 meter
Reeks:2

1
2
3

300 meter
Reeks:3

U WNR

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

RFNNNOOWWWNRF

(<)

7207
6963
7145
7265
7128

7555
7632
7424
6898
7673
7414

8610
8721
8455
8978
8613

8604
9046
8612
7520

8728
8263
9272
7519
8096

4246
3194
5094
4499
4097
4150
4173
4000
4141
5070
9902

Min Dames Uur=17:10
May Liesbeth
Jolie Karen
Vannieuwenhuyze Emma
Verselder Emilie
Buys Fien
Min Dames Uur=17:10
Kegels Margot
Verdegem Reine
De Maesschalck Margot
Verheyden Iebe
De Rocker Jolein
Van Cutsem Amber
Min Heren Uur=17:32
Van Den Broeck Raf
Lootens Maarten
Servranckx Maxim
De Bundel Ibe
Junius Yoshi

Min Heren Uur=17:32

De Waegeneer Thomas

De Maere Lars

Redant Ruben

Bracke Toufan
Min Heren Uur=17:32

Van Aken Bo

Lagast Karel

Depuydt Lars

Ceuppens Hugo

De Smedt Yannis

Pup Dames Uur=18:05
Lagast Ester
Mostosi Ornella
Le Clerq Indy

De Bock Lisa
Vandewalle Febe
Vandervorst Erika
Jolie Charlotte
Danneel Elisa
Lingier Trui

Vaes Fran
Snauwaert Jille

LOND
RIEM
LEBB
RIEM
ACDL

GRIM
RIEM
EA
LAT
EA
EA

EA
VITA
GRIM
RIEM
EA

EA
EA
EA
RCB

LOND
KAAG
ACP
RCB
LAT

KAAG
CABW
LYRA
RIEM
ASVO
HCO
RIEM
HCO
HCO
EA
EA

48.
49.
50.
50.

46.
46.
47.
48.
49.
52.

47

48.
48.
49.
50.

51.
51.
60.

42.
44,
45.
47.

47

OHRHRRERERPRRHERHERE

55
30
09
82
.98

58
83

07
15
61

.65
05
29
79
87

27

28

80
NG

48
75
97
65
.79

.30m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.95m

GP

00
00
00
00

01
01
00
01
01
00

00
00
01
00
01

01
01
01

00
00
00

00

02
00
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
00

00



verspringen
Reeks:1
1 4031
2 4150
3 4190
4 4141
5 5093
6 4703
7 4499
8 4173
9 5094
10 4718
11 4432
12 4623
13 4951
14 4793
15 5669
16 4954
17 5066
18 4792

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 7207
2 7555
3 6927
4 7622
5 6471
6 6936
7 6963
8 6840
9 7823
10 6841
11 7128
12 7205
13 7633
14 7634

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 3194
2 5093
3 4149
4 4703
5 4432
6 4818

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 5103
2 4166
3 4395
4 3923

Pup Dames Uur=18:00

Smet Emma
Vandervorst Erika
Dierickx Fran
Lingier Trui

Le Clerq Chiara
Moens Joyce

De Bock Lisa
Jolie Charlotte
Le Clerq Indy
Perdaens Jill
Van Hyfte Amber
Mertens Merel
Binst Louise
Hoofteer Elise
Cardon Sofie
Silverans Jane
Bonne Norah
Hoofteer Aline

Min Dames Uur=18:08

May Liesbeth
Kegels Margot
Buelens Jill

Aers Fiebe

Franc Wendy
Boeykens Maren
Jolie Karen
Cauwels Lies

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene
De Saedeleir Elfie
Buys Fien
Manghelinckx Lies
Vereecke Sien
Wambacq Doris

Pup Dames Uur=18:13

Mostosi Ornella

Le Clerq Chiara

Van Laethem Charlotte
Moens Joyce

Van Hyfte Amber

Maes Ibe

Pup Heren Uur=18:14

De Cock Jelte
MINON NICOLAS
Minon Maxime

Dethier Romain

ACW
HCO
LAT
HCO
LYRA
LEBB
RIEM
RIEM
LYRA
LAT
RIEM
LOND
EA
ACDL
VITA
EA
VITA
ACDL

LOND
GRIM
GRIM
RIEM
ACLE
LAT

RIEM
RIEM
DAC

RIEM
ACDL
LOND
RIEM
RIEM

CABW
LYRA
HCO

LEBB
RIEM
AVMO

ACG

CRAC
CRAC
CRAC

NNNNWWWWWWWWwwwwwww

21.
20.
18.
18.
17.
17.
16.
15.
15.
14.
14,
14.
13.
13.

24,
23.
21.
20.
15.
12.

28.
15.
13.
12.

.78m
.73m
.69m
.62m
.54m
.50m
.45m
.36m
.20m
.14m
.03m
.02m
.00m
.00m
.97m
.95m
.92m
.77m

06m
15m
33m
02m
74m
20m
53m
65m
46m
77m
60m
20m
70m
31m

26m
29m
82m
65m
23m
52m

13m
00m
31m
66m

02
03
02
03

03
02
03
02
03

02
02
03
03
03

03

00

01
00
00
00
00

00
01
00
01
00

00
02
02
03
02
02

02
00
00
00



polsstokspringen Min Heren Uur=18:16

Reeks:1

1 7927 Pauwelyn Nils FLAC 3.03m 00
2 9158 Stockx Aaron HAC 2.77m 00
3 7212 Carmoy Thomas CRAC 2.17m 00

verspringen Min Dames Uur=18:19

Reeks:1
1 7555 Kegels Margot GRIM 4.29m 01
2 7823 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC 4.24m 00
3 7509 D'hoe Jelske VITA 4.15m 00
4 6927 Buelens Jill GRIM 4.12m 01
5 6898 Verheyden Iebe LAT 4.0lm 01
6 7206 Van Damme Lindsay LOND 3.79m 01
7 7128 Buys Fien ACDL 3.68m 00
8 7265 Verselder Emilie RIEM 3.50m 00
9 7634 Wambacq Doris RIEM 3.34m 01

discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Heren Uur=18:22

Reeks:1
1 8170 Ugwu Mathew HCO 45.09m 00
2 8063 Wauters Guillaume KAAG 31.68m 00
3 9158 Stockx Aaron HAC 31.67m 00
4 8164 Lievens Mathias HCO 30.61m 00
5 7439 Besme Cyprien CABW 23.46m 00
6 8611 Nuyts Shane EA 21.31m 00
7 8064 Wauters Laurens KAAG 20.08m 00
8 8624 Van Bossuyt Jordi EA 17.20m 01
9 8612 Redant Ruben EA 16.82m 01
10 8604 De Waegeneer Thomas EA 16.55m 01
11 8001 Larmuseau Michiel ACG 13.56m 01
12 8148 Opdorp Victor GRIM 13.00m 01
13 7520 Bracke Toufan RCB 9.34m 00

8605 Poppe Toon EA GP
7212 Carmoy Thomas CRAC GP

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=18:25

Reeks:1
1 6936 Boeykens Maren LAT 10.22m 00
2 6471 Franc Wendy ACLE 10.12m 00
3 8014 De Winter Freya VITA 10.11m 00
4 7207 May Liesbeth LOND 10.03m 00
5 6963 Jolie Karen RIEM 8.92m 00
6 6840 Cauwels Lies RIEM 8.70m 00
7 7518 Milo Caro VITA 7.76m 00
8 7622 Aers Fiebe RIEM 7.17m 00
9 7633 Vereecke Sien RIEM 6.39m 00
10 6841 De Saedeleir Elfie RIEM 6.08m 01



60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1

1 6898
2 6854
3 5746
4 6286

5755

60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2

1 5891
2 6095
3 4993
4 4166
5 5482
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 2104
2 2380
3 2106
4 1374
5 1177
6 2101
7 2276
8 3094
9 3461
10 644
11 1179
12 2272
13 1142
14 2333
15 2090
16 1373
17 1372
18 1371
19 2500
20 3093
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 6095
2 4952
3 4993
4 6349
5 5763
6 5249
7 6286
8 5081
9 6854
10 3923
11 5751
12 5595
13 9901
14 5755
15 9903

Pup Heren Uur=18:50

Starck Anthony
Ledegen Siebe
Coppieters Kobe
Goubert Jules

Verhoye Wout

Pup Heren Uur=18:50

Tuyls Storm

Verriest Noah

Van Herreweghe Thomas
MINON NICOLAS
Verheyden Tom

Ben Heren Uur=18:43

Broeckaert Cedric
Anthonissen Alexander
Stas Jacob

Hendrickx Niels
Cockheyt Joeri
Bambole Mbenga Alvin
Van Den Bossche Senne
Barbio Matisse

Van Steenberghe Xander
Delvin Thibaut

Bostyn Daan

Mertens Toon
Larmuseau Jonas
Anthonissen Daniel
Vandecasteele Jens
Hendrickx Arne

De Vuyst Niels

Bogman Nicolas
Moerenhout Oskaar
Barbio Alexander

Pup Heren Uur=18:56

Verriest Noah
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Van Herreweghe Thomas
Schokkaert Arnout
Binst Julien
Van Herrewege Thimon
Goubert Jules
Lagaeysse Wout
Ledegen Siebe
Dethier Romain
De Rijcke Johannes
Robijns Flor
Van Den Broeck Bert
Verhoye Wout
Nahishakiye Daniel
Pagina 9

ACG
EA
EA
EA
EA

ACW
EA
RIEM
CRAC
LAT

EA
KAPE
EA
GRIM
RIEM
EA
VITA
RCG
VITA
USBW
RIEM
LOND
ACG
KAPE
EA
GRIM
GRIM
GRIM
EA
RCG

EA
ACG
RIEM
VITA
EA
RIEM
EA
RIEM
EA
CRAC
EA
LEBB
EA
EA
EA

12
12
13
15

11.
11.
12.
12.

12

33.
32.
28.
25.
25.
24,
23.

21.
21.
20.
20.
20.
19.
17.
16.
13.
12.
11.

11

NNWWWWWwWwwwwwhbhbh

.53
77
.70
.36

46
73
59

.86

50m
86m
15m
81m
27m
24m
78m
.36m
95m
93m
53m
25m
19m
91m
65m
54m
27m
55m
91m
.54m

.12m
.12m
.05m
.78m
.80m
.68m
.55m
.53m
.51m
.45m
.40m
.35m
.25m
.97m
.53m

02
03
02
03

02
02
02
00
02

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
00
04
05

05
04
06
06
06

06

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
00
03
03

03
00



3 X 600
Reeks:1

3 x 600
Reeks:1

meter

1
1001
859
0
1000
2
1626
1628
0
2935
3
1359
2813
0
2915

meter

1
4130
2361
0
2362
2
2104
2106
0
2101
3
1142
1177
0
1179
4
2090
2500
0
9900
5
1371
4072
0
1372

Ben Dames

LAT
Kluskens Elena
Daelman Demi

Kluskens Jana

EA
Christiaens Lynn
Moerenhout Floore

Segers Sofie
RIEM

Mussely Lise

Bostyn Kato

Lagaeysse Miek
Ben Heren

MACW
Hoedt Victor
Vandenbussche Jarne

Vannobel Senne

EA 1
Broeckaert Cedric
Stas Jacob

Bambole Mbenga Alvin
RIEM

Larmuseau Jonas

Cockheyt Joeri

Bostyn Daan
EA 2
Vandecasteele Jens
Moerenhout Oskaar

D'Haese Yilco
GRIM

Bogman Nicolas

Robberechts Zyon

De Vuyst Niels

Uur=18:27

6'09.06

7'29.68

7'37.40

Uur=18:27

6'12.74

6'38.34

6'44.93

7'31.50

8'04.28

ACG



3 X 600
Reeks:1

3 x 600
Reeks:1

meter

1
4141
4150
0
4000
2
5590
4086
0
4190
3
4720
4173
0
4499
4
4109
5678
0
3990
5
5070
9902
0
4643

meter

1
5482
6095
0
5763
2
5081
4989
0
5249
3
5746
6854
0
6286
4
9903
5755
0
5751

Pup Dames

HCO
Lingier Trui
Vandervorst Erika

Danneel Elisa
LAT

D'haese Lana

De Smedt Jits

Dierickx Fran
RIEM

Van Hulle Emma

Jolie Charlotte

De Bock Lisa
ACG

Van Snick Laure

Frere Elise

De Backer Marieke
EA

Vaes Fran

Snauwaert Jille

Geeroms Noa
Pup Heren

EA 1
Verheyden Tom
Verriest Noah

Binst Julien
RIEM
Lagaeysse Wout
De Saedeleir Lander

Van Herrewege Thimon
EA 2

Coppieters Kobe

Ledegen Siebe

Goubert Jules

EA 3
Nahishakiye Daniel
Verhoye Wout

De Rijcke Johannes

Uur=18:28

5'52.19

6'17.18

6'19.50

6'32.63

7'16.02

Uur=18:29

6'08.77

6'17.48

6'32.80

7'28.55

LAT



3 X 600
Reeks:1

3 X 600
Reeks:1

meter

1
8428
8610
0
8431
2
9091
8977
0
8978
3
8386
8734
0
8385
4
8613
8611
0
8605
5
8001
9120
9120
meter

1
7632
6963
0
7265
2
7673
7424
0
7414
3
7205
7206
0
7207
4
6839
7622
0
7633
5
7509
7518
0
8014
6
7814
7817
0
4951

Min Heren

EA 1
Verheyden Ruben
Van Den Broeck Raf

Van Rijckeghem Jarich
RIEM

Seynaeve Karl

De Bundel Ciel

De Bundel Ibe

VS
Sertin Dario
Verhofstadt Simon

Desmet Ruben
EA 2

Junius Yoshi

Nuyts Shane

Poppe Toon
ACG
Larmuseau Michiel
Beernaert Bram
Beernaert Bram

Min Dames

RIEM 1
Verdegem Reine
Jolie Karen

Verselder Emilie
EA 1
De Rocker Jolein

Uur=18:35

5'17.15

5'27.90

5'27.92

6'01.38

6'37.91

Uur=18:49

5'53.15

5'58.31

De Maesschalck Margot

Van Cutsem Amber
LOND

Manghelinckx Lies

Van Damme Lindsay

May Liesbeth
RIEM 2

Carnoy Hanne

Aers Fiebe

Vereecke Sien
VITA

D'hoe Jelske

Milo Caro

De Winter Freya
EA 2

Steurbaut Joke

Leus Lieselotte

Binst Louise

6'10.66

6'15.81

6'18.04

6'46.57

LAT

ZA



